TM
300 to 3200 scfm
(510 to 5437 nm3/h)
Heated Purge
Desiccant
Compressed Air
Dryers
HPD Series

Output
Full Load
(average)
Dimensions
Inlet/Outlet
Connections
Weight
HF Series
Prefilter
HTA Series
Afterfilter
@ 100 psig
H W D
(6.7 barg)
scfm nm3/h kW kW in in lbs recommended
HPD300 300 510 4.5 2.0 98 48 43 1 1/2” NPT 1,400 HF-36-12-DGL HTA400
HPD400 400 680 6.0 2.7 105 53 50 1 1/2” NPT 1,800 HF5-40-16-DG HTA400
HPD500 500 850 7.0 3.3 105 53 50 2” NPT 1,800 HF5-44-20-DG HTA600
HPD 600 600 1,019 8.0 4.0 108 55 50 2” NPT 2,000 HF5-44-20-DG HTA600
HPD750 750 1,274 10.0 5.0 114 60 62 3” FLG 2,400 HF5-48-20-DG HTA1200
HPD900 900 1,529 12.0 6.0 114 60 62 3” FLG 2,400 HF5-54-24-G HTA1200
HPD1050 1,050 1,784 14.0 7.0 113 64 62 3” FLG 2,900 HF5-56-24-G HTA1200
HPD1300 1,300 2,209 17.0 8.7 118 66 62 3” FLG 3,400 HF5-60-24-G HTA1800
HPD1500 1,500 2,549 19.0 10.0 116 80 62 3” FLG 5,100 HF5-60-24-G HTA1800
HPD1800 1,800 3,058 23.0 12.0 116 80 62 3” FLG 5,100 HF5-60-24-G HTA1800
HPD2200 2,200 3,738 28.0 14.7 124 85 64 4” FLG 7,800 HF5-64-4F-G HTA2400
HPD2600 2,600 4,417 33.0 17.4 124 85 64 4” FLG 7,800 HF5-68-4F-G HTA3000
HPD3200 3,200 5,437 40.0 21.4 121 97 64 4” FLG 9,000 HF5-72-6F-G HTA4800
Inlet Flow
Inlet Flow capacities shown in the Specifications Table have been established at an inlet pressure of 100 psig (6.7 barg)
and a saturated inlet temperature of 100°F (38°C). To determine maximum inlet flow at other conditions, multiply the
inlet flow from the Specifications Table by the multiplier from Table 1 that corresponds to your operating conditions.